Wednesday 15 July 2015
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Name

Ben
Matthew
Colin
Ross
Greg
Natalie
John
Jamie
Paul
Adrian
Neil
Patrick
Chris
Nick
Micky
Tracy
David
Richard
James
Julian
Nick
Victoria
Steph
Patsi
Gill
Suse
Andy
Michael
Oliver
Dave
Carolyn
Daniela
Gillian
Rachel
Elaine

Hieatt-Smith
Stone
Brooke
Gentry
Williams
Gentry
Foss
Freeland
Lenaghan
Feasby
Wearing
Bew
McHugh
Barratt
Wheeler
Land
Root
Tanner
Ripley
Black
Mcnamara
Williams
Upton
Johnston
Oconnor
Miller
Crossley
Wray
Little
Foard
McNamara
Corallo

Ackland-Vincent

Tanner

Liu-Preston

Category

MO
MV40
MO
MO
MO
FO
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MO
MO
MO
MV40
FV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
FO
FVv40
FO
FVv40
FO
MV40
MV40
MO
MV40
FVv40
FO
FVv40
FV40
FVv40

Swim +
transition
00:06:36
00:06:17
00:06:26
00:06:39
00:06:34
00:08:00
00:08:06
00:07:38
00:08:52
00:06:41
00:07:43
00:07:38
00:08:13
00:09:01
00:10:23
00:07:55
00:09:50
00:08:19
00:09:43
00:10:06
00:08:33
00:09:26
00:10:03
00:08:50
00:10:38
00:09:26
00:08:30
00:11:14
00:09:31
00:09:01
00:10:23
00:08:52
00:09:45
00:12:53
00:13:20

Run time

00:18:24
00:19:25
00:19:35
00:19:39
00:20:01
00:19:25
00:19:38
00:20:09
00:19:32
00:22:50
00:22:18
00:22:44
00:22:21
00:21:35
00:21:26
00:24:04
00:22:14
00:23:49
00:22:26
00:22:18
00:23:57
00:23:16
00:22:42
00:24:30
00:22:43
00:25:06
00:26:27
00:23:53
00:26:01
00:26:33
00:26:59
00:29:08
00:29:58
00:27:43
00:28:11

Finish time

00:25:00
00:25:42
00:26:01
00:26:18
00:26:35
00:27:25
00:27:44
00:27:47
00:28:24
00:29:31
00:30:01
00:30:22
00:30:34
00:30:36
00:31:49
00:31:59
00:32:04
00:32:08
00:32:09
00:32:24
00:32:30
00:32:42
00:32:45
00:33:20
00:33:21
00:34:32
00:34:57
00:35:07
00:35:32
00:35:34
00:37:22
00:38:00
00:39:43
00:40:36
00:41:31



36
37
38
39
40
41

Robin
Bruce
Yvonne
Sandhya
Victoria
Julie

Jamieson
Stanford
Willams
Drew
Legge
Moylan

MV40
MV40
FO

FVv40
FV40
FVv40

00:13:38
00:12:33
00:12:54
00:17:15
00:17:20
00:14:48

00:28:14
00:30:03
00:36:55
00:34:35
00:35:59
00:39:09

00:41:52
00:42:36
00:49:49
00:51:50
00:53:19
00:53:57



