Woldingham Aquathlon 2015

Wednesday 15 July 2015

Position	Name		Category	Swim + transition	Run time	Finish time
1	Ben	Hieatt-Smith	МО	00:06:36	00:18:24	00:25:00
2	Matthew	Stone	MV40	00:06:17	00:19:25	00:25:42
3	Colin	Brooke	MO	00:06:26	00:19:35	00:26:01
4	Ross	Gentry	MO	00:06:39	00:19:39	00:26:18
5	Greg	Williams	MO	00:06:34	00:20:01	00:26:35
6	Natalie	Gentry	FO	00:88:00	00:19:25	00:27:25
7	John	Foss	MV40	00:08:06	00:19:38	00:27:44
8	Jamie	Freeland	MV40	00:07:38	00:20:09	00:27:47
9	Paul	Lenaghan	MV40	00:08:52	00:19:32	00:28:24
10	Adrian	Feasby	MV40	00:06:41	00:22:50	00:29:31
11	Neil	Wearing	MV40	00:07:43	00:22:18	00:30:01
12	Patrick	Bew	MO	00:07:38	00:22:44	00:30:22
13	Chris	McHugh	MO	00:08:13	00:22:21	00:30:34
14	Nick	Barratt	MO	00:09:01	00:21:35	00:30:36
15	Micky	Wheeler	MV40	00:10:23	00:21:26	00:31:49
16	Tracy	Land	FV40	00:07:55	00:24:04	00:31:59
17	David	Root	MV40	00:09:50	00:22:14	00:32:04
18	Richard	Tanner	MV40	00:08:19	00:23:49	00:32:08
19	James	Ripley	MV40	00:09:43	00:22:26	00:32:09
20	Julian	Black	MV40	00:10:06	00:22:18	00:32:24
21	Nick	Mcnamara	MV40	00:08:33	00:23:57	00:32:30
22	Victoria	Williams	FO	00:09:26	00:23:16	00:32:42
23	Steph	Upton	FV40	00:10:03	00:22:42	00:32:45
24	Patsi	Johnston	FO	00:08:50	00:24:30	00:33:20
25	Gill	Oconnor	FV40	00:10:38	00:22:43	00:33:21
26	Suse	Miller	FO	00:09:26	00:25:06	00:34:32
27	Andy	Crossley	MV40	00:08:30	00:26:27	00:34:57
28	Michael	Wray	MV40	00:11:14	00:23:53	00:35:07
29	Oliver	Little	MO	00:09:31	00:26:01	00:35:32
30	Dave	Foard	MV40	00:09:01	00:26:33	00:35:34
31	Carolyn	McNamara	FV40	00:10:23	00:26:59	00:37:22
32	Daniela	Corallo	FO	00:08:52	00:29:08	00:38:00
33	Gillian	Ackland-Vincent	FV40	00:09:45	00:29:58	00:39:43
34	Rachel	Tanner	FV40	00:12:53	00:27:43	00:40:36
35	Elaine	Liu-Preston	FV40	00:13:20	00:28:11	00:41:31

36	Robin	Jamieson	MV40	00:13:38	00:28:14	00:41:52
37	Bruce	Stanford	MV40	00:12:33	00:30:03	00:42:36
38	Yvonne	Willams	FO	00:12:54	00:36:55	00:49:49
39	Sandhya	Drew	FV40	00:17:15	00:34:35	00:51:50
40	Victoria	Legge	FV40	00:17:20	00:35:59	00:53:19
41	Julie	Moylan	FV40	00:14:48	00:39:09	00:53:57